
August 11, 2024
Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2024 Off Road Running Series
Chobot Challenge 13.25K
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Sutton Emery Collegeville PA 23 1 12 23 66.600 * 10 F AOC Ambler Track Club *

Brenner Laura Lancaster PA 17 1 9 54 57.590 19-39 33 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 20 1 11 22 57.480 19-39 38 F Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 14 1 8 27 60.970 40-49 41 F 5

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 33 1 16 44 57.150 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders 3

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 48 1 26 13 50.370 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders 1

Harvey Michelle Atco NJ 57 1 29 7 55.970 50-59 58 F Pineland Striders 5

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 52 1 28 6 62.970 60-69 66 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 53 1 28 31 60.140 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Western Jean Hockessin DE 56 1 29 4 58.980 60-69 62 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Manavi Damian Willow Grove PA 22 1 12 23 54.690 * 12 M AOC Ambler Track Club *

Geigle Nicholas West Chester PA 1 0 54 14 66.730 19-39 37 M 5

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 35 1 18 3 46.370 19-39 37 M Pineland Striders 3

LoBianco Pete York PA 4 0 57 9 67.710 40-49 46 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 10 1 5 0 59.530 40-49 46 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 15 1 8 50 56.220 40-49 46 M Pineland Striders 1

Schouten Ian Lititz PA 3 0 56 26 76.820 50-59 59 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Pino Justin pitman NJ 5 0 57 47 73.000 50-59 56 M Pineland Striders 3

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 9 1 2 15 67.760 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Templin Steve Muncy PA 13 1 7 44 59.590 50-59 51 M Rosemont Running Club

Farquhar Bill Newark DE 28 1 14 42 56.470 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Crispin Keith Bear DE 38 1 20 9 53.100 50-59 57 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 11 1 6 18 67.260 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Rose William Hockessin DE 47 1 26 0 53.380 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 59 1 30 20 52.350 60-69 68 M Pineland Striders 1

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 30 1 14 53 67.740 70+ 74 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Dykes Gene Bala Cynwyd PA 44 1 24 41 61.830 70+ 76 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 71 1 37 43 51.180 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

*By rule, Age-Group competition begins with the 19-39 Age-Group

AGE GROUP RESUTS
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Crispin First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points

Sutton Emery Collegeville PA 23 1 12 23 66.600 * 10 F AOC Ambler Track Club

Manavi Damian Willow Grove PA 22 1 12 23 54.690 * 12 M AOC Ambler Track Club 121.290

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 9 1 2 15 67.760 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 30 1 14 53 67.740 70+ 74 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 52 1 28 6 62.970 60-69 66 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Dykes Gene Bala Cynwyd PA 44 1 24 41 61.830 70+ 76 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 53 1 28 31 60.140 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC 320.440

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 20 1 11 22 57.480 19-39 38 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 71 1 37 43 51.180 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC

LoBianco Pete York PA 4 0 57 9 67.710 40-49 46 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 11 1 6 18 67.260 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Western Jean Hockessin DE 56 1 29 4 58.980 60-69 62 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Brenner Laura Lancaster PA 17 1 9 54 57.590 19-39 33 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Farquhar Bill Newark DE 28 1 14 42 56.470 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 308.010

Rose William Hockessin DE 47 1 26 0 53.380 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Crispin Keith Bear DE 38 1 20 9 53.100 50-59 57 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Pino Justin pitman NJ 5 0 57 47 73.000 50-59 56 M Pineland Striders

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 33 1 16 44 57.150 40-49 47 F Pineland Striders

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 15 1 8 50 56.220 40-49 46 M Pineland Striders

Harvey Michelle Atco NJ 57 1 29 7 55.970 50-59 58 F Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 59 1 30 20 52.350 60-69 68 M Pineland Striders

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 48 1 26 13 50.370 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders 294.690

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 35 1 18 3 46.370 19-39 37 M Pineland Striders

Schouten Ian Lititz PA 3 0 56 26 76.820 50-59 59 M Rosemont Running Club

Templin Steve Muncy PA 13 1 7 44 59.590 50-59 51 M Rosemont Running Club

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 10 1 5 0 59.530 40-49 46 M Rosemont Running Club 195.940

Geigle Nicholas West Chester PA 1 0 54 14 66.730 19-39 37 M Unattached

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 14 1 8 27 60.970 40-49 41 F Unattached

*By rule, Age-Group competition begins with the 19-39 Age-Group

CLUB RESULTS


